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Christina
Bras

Sales Representative

Fantastic All Brick Bungalowwith attached Double Car Garage on Half Acre Lot! Circular
driveway! 3 Good Sized Bedrooms! Beautiful Backyard with plenty of room for a Pool!
Finished Open Concept Basement! This is the Place you have been waiting for!!

iProRealty Ltd Brokerage

13351 Trafalgar road, NorTh

Dir: 647-200-0261

$549,000oPEN hoUSE
SUNdaY 2-4 PM

Rita Nersessian
Sales Representative

Remax Real Estate
Centre INC., Brokerage

8 Gamble StReet, GeoRGetowN
oPeN HoUSe

SUNDaY 2-4 Pm

Top 1% in Canada
for RE/MAX
first quarter 2015

Dir: 905-864-5326
www.look4realestate.ca

$1,099,000

GORGEOUS EXECUTIVE HOME NESTLED ON 79’ RAVINE LOT.THE GRAND FOYER WELCOMES YOU TO LUXURIOUS OPEN CONCEPT
FLR PLAN,9’ CEILINGS,DECROATIVE COLUMNS & ARCHED DRWAYS.THE HARDWOOD FLRS GRACE THE MAIN LVL INCLDING THE
LIVING W/CATHEDRAL CEILING,DINING W/COFFERED CEILING,OFFICE & LARGE FAMILY RM W B/I BOOKCASE OVERLOOKING
THE GOURMET KITCHEN W/GRANITE COUNTERS, ISLAND & PANTRY.THE ELEGANT STAIRCASE LEADS TO 4 BDRMS INCLUDING A
MASTERWITH ENSUITE AND 2W/I CLSTS.HUGEW/O BASEMENT.THE PERFECT PLACE TO CALL HOME!

Maria Britto* ReMax Realty Specialists Inc.
1-866-251-3232 •maria@mariabritto.com • www.mariabritto.com

5496 First Line, erin
$1,099,000

BRITTOBRITTO
RE/MAX REALTY SPECIALISTS INC.,

maria

www.mariabritto.com

*sales representative
Arnie Miller Custom Built home designed for accessibility. Spacious glorious space with impeccable construction
standards. Large principal rooms; living room with 10’ high ceilings and fireplace, huge family room with office,
fireplace and adjacent to a “spa” room complete with sauna, hot tub, skylight and walk out to gardens. 3 bedrooms in
south wing with full bath. Master bdrm. retreat with full 5 piece ensuite and walk out to year ‘round sunroom. Huge
kitchen with island, walk out to another sun room and loads of cupboard and storage space, adjacent to formal dining
room. 3 car garage with 2pc and workshop. No disappointment here. For appt. call 1-866-251-3232

sPeCtACULAr BUnGALOWOn 12.46 ACres - erin

Ritch Johansen
Sales Representative

Direct
416-817-4318

Office
905-877-8262

ritchhouses@gmail.com

58 DonagheDy DRive, geoRgetown

Due to a buyers home not selling, this home is available once again! Truly
Spectacular Executive Home on a terrific Street in Georgetown South. Wait until you see
the Chef’s Kitchen with WOLF Stove, Granite Counters and Custom Cherry Cabinetry,
or the oversized Napoleon Gas Fireplaces, Gleaming Hardwoods, Slate Floors, and
a wonderful large finished Basement with Theatre, Gym and much more. Backyard
Oasis with Salt Water Pool and Waterfall and Wisteria Covered Pergola. Move in Ready!

Ritch Johansen

new PRiCe $874,900RaRe SeConD
ChanCe!

CARI LYNN KEELING
Salesperson

$80,000 In Upgrades!! 2850 Sq Ft Luxurious Cape Cod Style Home! Interlocking Walkway With Covered Front Porch, Open
Concept Main Floor With 9 Foot Ceilings And Glossy Hardwood Floors. Stunning Kitchen With Granite Counters, Mosaic
Backsplash And High End Bosch Appliances. W/O From Kitchen To Entertaining Deck And Fenced Yard. Gas Fireplace. All
Large Bedrooms Upstairs Have Attached Bath. Master Has 2W/I Closets And 5 Pc Bath. New Fully Finished Basement! Extras:
Fridge, Stove, D/W,Washer, Dryer, CentralVac,Water Softener, Alarm System, Closet Organizers, New Carpet Upstairs, Hunter
Douglas Custom Blinds, Roof 2 Years, New FlagstoneWalkway, NewWindows, Too Many Upgrades To List!

16 HuRst stREEt, ACtoN

Dir: 905-483-7071
www.callcari.ca

$599,900opEN HousE
sAtuRdAY 2-4 pm

14576WINSTON CHURCHILL BOULEVARD, TERRA COTTA
OPEN HOUSE

SUNDAY 2-4 PM
$729,000

KathleenWalsh
Licensed Real Estate Practitioner
Local: 905.877.5211

Toll Free: 1.800.834.5516
kwalsh@remax.net
kathleenwalsh.com

RE/MAX Real Estate Centre Inc., Brokerage

Enjoy breathtaking woods at your back door! Beautiful Terra Cotta location.
Situated on a private lane offWinston Churchill. CVA on one side, wildlife sanc-
tuary on the other. Home has been totally renovatedwith new addition. Large
kitchen with granite and ceramics, 4 bedrooms, 3 full bathrooms. 1/2 acre lot.


